
*All forms must be submitted by 9:00 AM

on the date listed in the first column.

manifests may be submitted via          
email at the following email: 

transportationfiscal@penquis.org

Monday, December 23, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025

Friday, October 25, 2024
Friday, November 8, 2024
Friday, November 22, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024

Friday, August 2, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 30, 2024
Friday, September 13, 2024
Friday, September 27, 2024
Friday, October 11, 2024

Friday, May 10, 2024
Friday, May 24, 2024
Friday, June 7 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, July 5, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024

Friday, January 5, 2024
Friday, January 19, 2024
Friday, February 2, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Thursday, July 11, 2024
Thursday, July 25, 2024
Thursday, August 8, 2024
Thursday, August 22, 2024

Thursday, September 19, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Thursday, October 31, 2024
Tuesday, November 12, 2024

2024 Volunteer Driver Reimbursement Schedule

*Forms due to Penquis Payment is sent to you

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Tuesday December 26, 2023
Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Thursday, January 25, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Thursday, March 7, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024

Friday,March 29, 2024
Friday, April 12, 2024
Friday, April 26, 2024

Thursday, March 21, 2024
Thursday, April 4, 2024

jharrison
Highlight

jharrison
Highlight

CWebber
Highlight


